Anaesthet ic
and dress ing
tro l leys
106
E
INFORMATION
Experience, reliable service and specialization are Becker’s
most prominent attributes. The enterprise started in 1946

The white plastic worktop with the seamlessly moulded three-sided guardrail is the standard version.
To select a different type of worktop, change the last digit of the catalogue number to the letter
corresponding to the desired type designation.
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (WxDxH) ORDER NO.
ANAESTHETIC AND DRESSING TROLLEYS
Width: 900 mm, Height: 860 mm
1.6 11/2006
Dressing and treatment trolley
2 doors, 2 steel shelves,
push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 2000K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 2000K
Dressing and treatment trolley
2 drawers size 3; 2 doors,
1 steel shelf, push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 3100K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 3100K
Dressing and treatment trolley
5 drawers size 3; 2 doors,
1 steel shelf, push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 3901K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 3901K
Dressing and treatment trolley
5 drawers size 3; 1 door,
1 steel shelf, push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 3902K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 3902K
Dressing and treatment trolley
pull-out tray, 4 drawers size 3,
1 drawer size 2; 1 door,
1 steel shelf, push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 3903K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 3903K
Dressing and treatment trolley
4 drawers size 3,
push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 7040K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 7040K
Dressing and treatment trolley
7 drawers size 3,
push handle,
moulded plastic worktop
with guard on 3 sides, white;
4 castors, 2 with brakes
Material: powder-coated sheet steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm BR062 57 090 7071K
Material: chrome nickel steel 900 x 600 x 860 mm VR062 57 090 7071K